
Town of Dighton 
Board of Selectmen/Finance Committee 

Budget Meetings 
Prime Time 

1059 Somerset Avenue, Dighton, MA 02715 
6:30 p.m. 

This agenda is subject to revisions/additions prior to the meeting. 

This meeting is being recorded. "The listing of matters are those reasonably 
anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all items listed 
may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for 
discussion to the extent permitted by law." 

The Agenda for each meeting will be: Call to Order, Approval of Minutes, Correspondence, 
Old Business, New Business - Proposed FY24 Budget Discussion, Public Input, 
Adjournment 

Tuesday 
March 21, 2023 

https;//us02web.zoom.us/j/83049773827?pwd=bFJHT2VWS3MrR2ZIOzJXaDVRRklwOT09 
Meeting ID: 830 4977 3827 

Passcode: 022681 
Dial by your location 

+ 1 929 205 6099 US (New York) 

New Business: Review/Discuss/Act: Appointment of Jacob Stebbins as a member of the 
Finance Committee 

6:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 
7:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 

8:00 p.m. 
8:15 p.m. 

8:15 p.m. 

Overview of Proposed Budget Expenditures & 
Revenues 
Bristol-Plymouth Vocational High School 
Bristol County Agricultural High School 
Board of Selectmen 
Town Administrator 
Town Meeting 
Veteran's Agent 
Town Clerk 
Registration 
Cemetery 
Treasurer/Collector 
Tax/Title Dighton Time: \ ()•, 0~ a._' rY'\ 

Town Clerks Office 
Notice of Posting D~2, 



8:30 p.m. 

8:45 p.m. 

Thursday 
March 23, 2023 

Building Inspector/Zoning Enforcement 
Public Buildings 
Weights & Measures 
Electrical, Gas, Plumbing Inspection 
Town Counsel 
Building Insurance 
Town Reports 
Maturing Principle - Long Term Debt 
Short Term Debt 
Retirement & Pensions 
W/C Insurance 
Group Health 
Group Life 
Employee Contributions 
OPEB 
Settlements 
Court Judgements 
Liability Insurance 

https://us02web.zoom .us/j/88206114084?pwd=YkRTREVveWtpM0JCNklrUXhDZDh V dz09 
Meeting ID: 882 0611 4084 

6:30 p.m. 
6:45 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

7:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
8:00 p.m. 
8:15 p.m. 
8:30 p.m. 
8:45 p.m. 

Passcode: 243576 
Dial by your location 
+ 1 305 224 1968 us 

Dighton-Rehoboth Regional School District 
Police Department 
Communications 
Harbormaster 
Animal Control 
Fire Department 
Emergency Preparedness 
Planning Board 
Parks and Recreation 
Zoning Board of Appeals 
Dighton Trails Committee 
Library 
Town Accountant 
Commission on Disability 
Data Processing 
Tuition 

Dightpn Time: lC:r.tB:,O..~ 
Town Clerks Office 
Notice of Posting Date: 3 cJ1, a3 



Tuesday 
March 28, 2023 

https://us02web,zoom.us/j/88233672286?pwd=d01ZbHN0bHZ5VlNCeDdZUkh2SW1pOT09 
Meeting ID: 882 3367 2286 

6:30 p.m. 

7:00p.m. 
7:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 

7:45 p.m. 
8:00 p.m. 
8:15 p.m. 
8:30 p.m. 
8:45 p.m. 
9:00p.m. 
9:15 p.m. 

Passcode: 141075 
Dial by your location 
+1 309 205 3325 us 

Highway Department 
Street Cleaning and Stormwater 
Snow & Ice 
Forestry 
Council on Aging/Prime Time 
Board of Assessors 
Board of Health 
BOH Administration 
Regulations and Inspections 
Waste Collection 
Industrial and Development Commission 
Conservation Commission 
Historical Commission 
Town Historian 
Agricultural Commission 
Cable 
Moderator 
Finance Committee 
Reserve Fund 

Dighton Time: L 0'< Mo.. <r) 

Town Clerks Office } Cl I 
Notice o~: 

6 ffi 


