

# Town of Dighton Board of Selectmen/Finance Committee Budget Meetings Prime Time

1059 Somerset Avenue, Dighton, MA 02715 6:30 p.m.

### This agenda is subject to revisions/additions prior to the meeting.

This meeting is being recorded. "The listing of matters are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law."

The Agenda for each meeting will be: Call to Order, Approval of Minutes, Correspondence, Old Business, New Business -- Proposed FY24 Budget Discussion, Public Input, Adjournment

Tuesday March 21, 2023

#### https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83049773827?pwd=bFJHT2VWS3MrR2ZIQzJXaDVRRklwQT09

Meeting ID: 830 4977 3827 Passcode: 022681 Dial by your location +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)

New Business: Review/Discuss/Act: Appointment of Jacob Stebbins as a member of the Finance Committee

6:30 p.m.	Overview of Proposed Budget Expenditures &			
	Revenues			
7:00 p.m.	Bristol-Plymouth Vocational High School			
7:15 p.m.	Bristol County Agricultural High School			
7:30 p.m.	Board of Selectmen			
7:45 p.m.	Town Administrator			
•	Town Meeting			
8:00 p.m.	Veteran's Agent			
8:15 p.m.	Town Clerk			
-	Registration			
	Cemetery			
8:15 p.m.	Treasurer/Collector			
-	Tax/Title	Dighton	Time: 10:02am	

Town Clerks Office

Notice of Posting

Date: 3/01/33

8:30 p.m.

Building Inspector/Zoning Enforcement

Public Buildings Weights & Measures

Electrical, Gas, Plumbing Inspection

8:45 p.m.

Town Counsel Building Insurance Town Reports

Maturing Principle - Long Term Debt

Short Term Debt Retirement & Pensions

W/C Insurance Group Health Group Life

**Employee Contributions** 

OPEB
Settlements
Court Judgements
Liability Insurance

#### Thursday March 23, 2023

#### https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88206114084?pwd=YkRTREVveWtpM0JCNkIrUXhDZDhVdz09

Meeting ID: 882 0611 4084
Passcode: 243576
Dial by your location
+1 305 224 1968 US

6:30 p.m.	Dighton-Rehoboth Regional School District
6:45 p.m.	Police Department
-	Communications
	Harbormaster
	Animal Control
7:00 p.m.	Fire Department
•	Emergency Preparedness
7:15 p.m.	Planning Board
7:30 p.m.	Parks and Recreation
7:45 p.m.	Zoning Board of Appeals
8:00 p.m.	Dighton Trails Committee
8:15 p.m.	Library
8:30 p.m.	Town Accountant
8:45 p.m.	Commission on Disability
•	Data Processing
	Tuition

Dighton

Town Clerks Office

Notice of Posting

Time: 10:0200

## Tuesday

# March 28, 2023

#### $\underline{https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88233672286?pwd=d01ZbHN0bHZ5V1NCeDdZUkh2SW1pQT09}$

Meeting ID: 882 3367 2286 Passcode: 141075 Dial by your location +1 309 205 3325 US

6:30 p.m.	Highway Department Street Cleaning and Stormwater
	Snow & Ice
	Forestry
7:00 p.m.	Council on Aging/Prime Time
7:15 p.m.	Board of Assessors
7:30 p.m.	Board of Health
	BOH Administration
	Regulations and Inspections
	Waste Collection
7:45 p.m.	Industrial and Development Commission
8:00 p.m.	Conservation Commission
8:15 p.m.	Historical Commission
8:30 p.m.	Town Historian
8:45 p.m.	Agricultural Commission
9:00 p.m.	Cable
9:15 p.m.	Moderator
-	Finance Committee
	Reserve Fund

Dighton Time: 10:00am
Town Clerks Office
Notice of Posting Date: 3/9/83